place nom

club

total

1JArnaud BLAYE

2IPhilippe MERRHEIM
3|Christophe LECLERE
4 Jean-Marc DURAND
5|Bruno CORNOUILLER
6]Héloise CORNOUILLER
7|Pascal HENNEUSE
8|Hervé MASUYER
9[Emmanuel DUMAS
10|Cyrille PUMA
11Jean-Manuel CALAIS
12)Serge JUNG
13JPatrick BRAGANTI
14)Antoine JOBY
15|Christian FOURY
16|Pascal FRITSCH
17|Thierry LANDEMAINE
18|Edouard LEBEAU
19|Philippe OLIVIER
20[|Didier VILLENEUVE
21|Catherine BARBET
22|Bertrand ADAM
Gilles VALDENAIRE
Christophe SAUTY
25|Jacques SIMEON
26|Philippe PETITIEAN
27|0livier GONELLA
Pierre-Damien ROUX
Farid TRIKI
Anne-Marie HART
31PJacqueline VILLENEUVE
32|Pascal ROUSSEL

[¢)]

Individuel
Villeneuve d'Ascq
Epernay

Laxou

Individuel
Individuelle
Villeneuve d'Ascq
Dijon

Lyon

Laxou

Creil

Individuel

Laxou

Individuel

Paris 1X

Laxou
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Individuel
Dour-Thulin
Individuel
Saint-Lo

Laxou

Viroflay
Individuel
Viroflay

Laxou

Individuel
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Saint-Mihiel
Individuelle

Dijon

Eperna Dijon Laxou Saint-Dié
place |points [place Iplace |points |place [place [points |place [place [points |place
tourn [tournoi |dupli Jtourn Jtournoi |dupli ftourn [tournoi |dupli Jtourn Jtournoi |dupli

2| 900 8 1| 1000 2 3] 820 7 0

5/ 700 3 3 820 4 2| 900 1 0

4 760 4 9| 540 3 1| 1000 3 0

10, 510 14 2| 900 1 51 700 2 0
18] 300 31 5 700 5 8] 550 6 0
34 0 44 4 760 14 71 600] 13 0
25 160 28 6] 650, 10 11 480 8 0
16| 3301 15 12| 450 12| 14| 390 15 0
0 10[ 510 9 6] 650 9 0
12| 450 7 71 600 8 0 0
1| 1000 6 0 0 0
0 11{ 480 71 10 510 10 0
26| 1401 271 15/ 360] 13| 12| 450 14 0
15 360 13 8] 550 6 0
3| 820 2 0 0 0
0 0 4 760 12 0
6/ 650 1 0 0 0
0 17| 320 19| 17| 320[ 18
71 600 5 0 0 0
62 Ol 64 16| 330] 11} 21 240[ 25 0
8| 550 10 0 0 0
0 0 9] 540 4 0
9 540 12 0 0 0
24| 180 19 20 260] 20 =28 100 20 0
11| 480 16 0 0 0
32 201 30l 25 160] 29 20 260 21 0
0 0 13| 420 5
13| 420 9 0 0 0
0 13 420 16 0
44 O] 411 23 200] 24 22 220[ 19 0
46 O] 331 221 220] 211 24 180 29 0
42 O 371 14 390] 15 0 0

2720
2420
2300
2110
1550
1360
1290
1170
1160
1050
1000
990
950
910
820
760
650
640
600
570
550
540
540
540
480
440
420
420
420
420
400
390




Georges SMETS
34Vincent POUTOT
35|Marie-Madeleine TRASSART
36|Christophe WYMIENS
37|Christian HAESELEER

Stéphane PAVARD
39|Francoise JUNG

Gérard VIGLIONE

Edith CHASSIGNOL

Frédéric DUMONCEAU
43|Geneviéve de la CORBIERE

Fernand LOUIS-JOSEPH
45|Robert VANNIERE

Jean-Jacques FOURY

Monique PECHEUR
48|Monique CORNANT
49|Bernadette MOISELET
50|Benjamin FROMONT
51)Genevieve DUMAS
52|Pierre ASSUMEL
Sylvie ASPE
54]Hervé MONCOURTOIS
55|Myriam KABALISA
Jean-Pierre DEVERGIE
57|Nicole FRANCIN
Thierry DENIS
Mathilda RODI
60JEvelyne GIRCOUR

Dominique HERGOTT

Régis POULIQUEN
63|Stéphane GLONDU

Daniel ENCARNACAO
65|Régis MARCZAK

Romain FERRET

Constance DUBOIS

Individuel

Laxou

Laxou

Individuel

\Vedrin

Lyon

Individuelle
Individuel

Tarare

I[Montegnée

Bayon

Viroflay

Laxou
Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Viroflay
Dour-Thulin
Saint-Quentin
Individuel

Lyon

Péronnas

Viroflay
Paray-Vieille-Poste
Laxou

Creil

Dijon
Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Laxou

Individuel

Creil

Laxou

Gray

Individuel

Lyon

Viroflay

14

17
35

19
61
20

21
22
23

27
28

29

30

31
70

58
33

390

320

o O o oo

280

260

240

220
200

(@]

120
100

80

(@]

60

o

40

o o o

10

11

21
35

25
51
22|

17
26
20

23
32

29

18

24
67|

59
47

18
29

19

26

28
21

24
35
27

45
30

53
31

57
32

33

O O o oo

300
80

280

140

100
240

o

180

120

o O o oo

60

o

40

20

10

17
30

18

27|

25
22

23
44
31

37
32

53
28

54
26

34

15
16

18

23
19

27

26

25

29

30

31

32

33

360
330

300

200

280

120

140

O O o oo

160

o o

80

60

o

40

20

10

11
16|

17|

23|
27|

26|

22|

24

30

28

31

32

35

o O o oo

o O o oo

O 0O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00O000O0 0o oo

o

390
360
330
320
300
300
280
280
280
280
260
260
240
240
240
220
200
180
160
120
120
100
80
80
60
60
60
40
40
40
20
20
10
10
10
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